
TRUSTED VENDORS 

 

 

Afri Orchids    Nelspruit, So. Africa    afriorchids@me.com 

Andy’s Orchids   Encinitas, CA     andysorchids.com                        
Arcadia Glasshouse  Madison, OH               arcadiaglasshouse.com 

Bergen Water Gardens  Churchville, NY        lnau5050@gmail.com 

Cal-Orchid    Santa Barbara, CA               calorchid.com   
Ecuagenera                               Cuenca, Ecuador        ecuagenera.com 

Gold Country Orchids  Lincoln, CA                    goldcountryorchids.com 

J & L Orchids   Easton, CT                  jlorchids.com                     
Kelley’s Korner Orchid Supplies Etters, PA                kkorchid.com                              
Little Brook Orchids  Lancaster, PA     littlebrookorchids.com                             
Miranda Orchids              Rio de Janiero, Brazil           mirandaorchids.com 

Orchid Classics   Norfolk, VA                peterbreed@hotmail.com 

Seed Engei    Hamamatsu, Japan     seed-engei.com                           
Taida Orchids   Bridgewater, NJ               taidaorchidsusa@gmail.com 

Ten Shin Gardens               Tainan City, Taiwan    tenshinorchids.com 

Tropical Exotique   Chiang Mai, Thailand    kellyteusa@gmail.com 

Wade’s Orchids   Middleburg, PA               wadeh1954@gmail.com 

Waldor Orchids   Linwood, NJ                waldor.com 

Wilson Orchids   Tainan City, Taiwan             ----------------- 
Woodstream Orchids  Huntingtown, MD               woodstreamorchids.com 

 

                        OTHER USEFUL RESOURCES 

 
American Orchid Society @ Fairchild Tropical Botanical Garden – excellent source for a myriad of 
 orchid information.     www.aos.org   
 
NAOCC (North American Orchid Conservation Center) – a thorough treatment of North America’s 

 native orchids (a project of the Smithsonian Institution and the U.S. Botanic Garden). 
  www.northamericanorchidcenter.org 

 
Jay’s Orchids – a thumbnail treatment (with photos) of more than half of the world’s orchid species. 

 www.orchidspecies.com       
 
Orchid Conservation Alliance - a private, nonprofit organization that works to preserve orchid habitat 

 around the world by identifying and acquiring special sites which are permanently protected 
 as orchid reserves.   http://www.orchidconservationalliance.org     
 
Native Orchid Conference – a private, non-profit organization focused on education and conservation 

 of the native orchids of the U.S. & Canada.     www.nativeorchidconference.org 
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                         REGIONAL ORCHID SOCIETIES 

 
District of Columbia: 
 
National Capital Orchid Society  www.ncos.us     
      

Delaware: 

 
Delaware Orchid Society   www.delawareorchidsociety.com 

 
Maryland: 

 
Maryland Orchid Society   www.marylandorchids.org 

 
New Jersey: 

 
Central Jersey Orchid Society  www.centraljerseyorchids.org 

Deep Cut Orchid Society   www.deepcutorchidsociety.org 

North Jersey Orchid Society  www.njorchids.org/ 

Pinelands Orchid Society   www.pinelandsorchidsociety.org 

Ramapo Orchid Society   www.ramapoorchid.org 

Sandpiper Orchid Society   www.sandpiperorchidsociety.com 

South Jersey Orchid Society  www.sjorchids.com    
 
New York: 

 
Greater New York Orchid Society www.gynos.org 

Long Island Orchid Society  www.longislandorchidsociety.org  
Manhattan Orchid Society  www.manhattanorchid.org 

Southern Tier Orchid Society  www.southerntierorchids.org 

Staten Island Orchid Society  www.siosonlinme.com 

 
Pennsylvania: 

 
Bucks County Orchid Society  www.buckscountyorchidsociety.org     
Central Pennsylvania Orchid Society www.facebook.com/CentralPaOrchidSociety 

Lehigh Valley Orchid Club  www.lvos.org 

Southeastern Pennsylvania O.S.  www.sepos.org 

Susquehanna Orchid Society  www.susquehanna.orchid.org 
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